

## VILLAGE OF: La Grange Park BID DATE AND TIME: Thursday, February 27, 2025 @ 10:00 am PROJECT: 2024-2025 Sewer Cleaning and Televising ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$48,880.00

PRIMARY BID				ENGINEER'S EOC		Visu-Sewer, LLC.		National Power Rodding Corp.		Sewertech, LLC.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Basic Cleaning of 10" Sewer	Foot	670	\$1.00	\$670.00	\$1.00	\$670.00	\$0.10	\$67.00	\$1.50	\$1,005.00
2	Heavy Cleaning of 10" Sewer	Foot	670	\$1.25	\$837.50	\$0.10	\$67.00	\$0.10	\$67.00	\$1.00	\$670.00
3	Basic Cleaning of 12" Sewer	Foot	8,600	\$1.25	\$10,750.00	\$1.00	\$8,600.00	\$0.10	\$860.00	\$1.50	\$12,900.00
4	Heavy Cleaning of 12" Sewer	Foot	8,600	\$1.50	\$12,900.00	\$0.10	\$860.00	\$0.10	\$860.00	\$1.00	\$8,600.00
5	Televising Sewers	Foot	9,270	\$1.75	\$16,222.50	\$1.45	\$13,441.50	\$1.25	\$11,587.50	\$1.00	\$9,270.00
6	Removal and Disposal of Waste Material	TON	40	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$12,000.00
7	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
۲	TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			\$48,880.00		\$25,738.50		\$30,441.50		\$44,945.00	